11/2017
1-800-WASHER 5 (927-4375 • Ph: 858-513-4350 • Fax: 858-513-4305 • info@aztecwasher.com • www.aztecwasher.com
Master Flash® Part Number Key & Product Information
35 Year Master Flash®
1/8”–  3/4” (3 - 19mm) 2 -1/4”  (57mm)
1/4”- 2-3/4” (6 - 70mm)
7/8”- 4” (22 - 101mm)
1/4” - 5-3/4” (6 - 146mm)

101 BA
Base Size Color
PART NUMBER KEY
WT-Red FDA White Silicone
Silicone Color Options
 102 WT
102 WT
Base Size Color
SILICONE PART NUMBER KEY
BN-Brown BA-Black CP-Copper TN-TanGA-GrayNG-
Dark Gray WT-White DG-
Dark Green
LG-
Light Green
DB-
Dark Blue
LB-
Light Blue
BR-
Bright Red
TC-
Terra Cotta
0”- 4” (0- 101mm)LP101BA 5/16” (8mm)
Name
Low-Profile
Part # Compound Pipe Range Height
6-1/4” (158mm)
Base
Black EPDM
Low-Profile
Multi-Flash
Master Flash® 0”- 4” (0- 101mm) 5/16” (8mm)
Name
Low-Profile
Part # Compound Pipe Range Height
6-1/4” (158mm)
Base
Black EPDMLP101BA-G
BA-Black • BN-Brown • GG-Gray
DG-Dark Gray • WT-White • NG-Dark Green
LG-Light Green• DB-Dark Blue • LB-Light Blue
BR-Rright Red • TC-Terra Cotta
CP-Copper • TN-Tan
Color Options
 101 BA-G
101 BA
Base Size Color Gripper
PART NUMBER KEY
WT-Red FDA White Silicone
Silicone Color Options
 102 WT
102 WT
Base Size Color
SILICONE PART NUMBER KEY
BN-Brown BA-Black CP-Copper TN-TanGA-GrayNG-
Dark Gray WT-White DG-